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Frequency Table

2) (00 0000)

age
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent [Valid Percent Percent
Valid less than 30 19 46.3 46.3 46.3
30-40 18 43,9 43,9 90.2
40 - 50 1 2.4 2.4 92.7
50 -60 3 7.3 7.3 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
educat
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid deploma 6 14.6 14.6 14.6
becholre 29 70.7 70.7 85.4
high deploma 2 4.9 4.9 90.2
master 4 9.8 9.8 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
spcial
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent [Valid Percent Percent
Valid accounting 17 41.5 41.5 41.5
economics 6 14.6 14.6 56.1
bankng 11 26.8 26.8 82.9
adiminstration 5 12.2 12.2 95.1
others 2 4.9 4.9 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
job
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent [Valid Percent Percent
Valid accounter 30 73.2 73.2 73.2
cheker 4 9.8 9.8 82.9
maneger 6 14.6 14.6 97.6
techneics 1 2.4 2.4 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
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exper

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid less 5 15 36.6 36.6 36.6
5-10 8 19.5 19.5 56.1
11-15 7 17.1 17.1 73.2
16 -20 8 19.5 19.5 92.7
above 20 3 7.3 7.3 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
qll
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid disagree 1 2.4 2.4 2.4
agree 21 51.2 51.2 53.7
astrongly agreq 19 46.3 46.3 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
ql2
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid disagree 2 4.9 4.9 4.9
notsure 4 9.8 9.8 14.6
agree 27 65.9 65.9 80.5
astrongly agres 8 19.5 19.5 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
ql3
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid notsure 2 4.9 4.9 4.9
agree 20 48.8 48.8 53.7
astrongly agreq 19 46.3 46.3 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
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qla

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid disagree 2 4.9 4.9 4.9
notsure 3 7.3 7.3 12.2
agree 12 29.3 29.3 41.5
astrongly agres 24 58.5 58.5 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
ql5
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid notsure 2 4.9 4.9 4.9
agree 14 34.1 34.1 39.0
astrongly agres 25 61.0 61.0 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
q21l
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid notsure 1 2.4 2.4 2.4
agree 16 39.0 39.0 41.5
astrongly agred 24 58.5 58.5 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
q22
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid disagree 1 2.4 2.4 2.4
notsure 3 7.3 7.3 9.8
agree 20 48.8 48.8 58.5
astrongly agres 17 41.5 41.5 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
q23
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid disagree 3 7.3 7.3 7.3
notsure 5 12.2 12.2 19.5
agree 20 48.8 48.8 68.3
astrongly agres 13 31.7 31.7 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
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q24

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid disagree 7 17.1 17.1 17.1
notsure 7 17.1 17.1 34.1
agree 22 53.7 53.7 87.8
astrongly agres 5 12.2 12.2 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
q25
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid disagree 10 24.4 24.4 24.4
notsure 9 22.0 22.0 46.3
agree 15 36.6 36.6 82.9
astrongly agres 7 17.1 17.1 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
q31l
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent [Valid Percent Percent
Valid astrongly disagreq 1 2.4 2.4 2.4
notsure 5 12.2 12.2 14.6
agree 19 46.3 46.3 61.0
astrongly agree 16 39.0 39.0 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
q32
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid disagree 2 4.9 4.9 4.9
notsure 13 31.7 31.7 36.6
agree 22 53.7 53.7 90.2
astrongly agres 4 9.8 9.8 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
q33
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid notsure 1 2.4 2.4 2.4
agree 13 31.7 31.7 34.1
astrongly agres 27 65.9 65.9 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
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q34

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid astrongly disagresd 1 2.4 2.4 2.4
notsure 6 14.6 14.6 17.1
agree 19 46.3 46.3 63.4
astrongly agree 15 36.6 36.6 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
q35
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent |Valid Percent Percent
Valid disagree 3 7.3 7.3 7.3
notsure 4 9.8 9.8 17.1
agree 20 48.8 48.8 65.9
astrongly agres 14 34.1 34.1 100.0
Total 41 100.0 100.0
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